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No. : NOIDA/KVII/Misc./2012-14   Date: 17/10/2012

N O T I C E
 
It is proposed to undertake the cleaning work of the Underground/Overhead Water tanks of the Kendriya Vihar 
as per the following schedule:
 
Cleaning  Day Nature of Tank Time
Date 
 
29-10-12 Monday        Underground Tank (Phase-III) 10.30 A.M. to till work completed

30-10-12 Tuesday Underground Tank (Phase-IV) 10.30 A.M. to till work completed

31-10-12 Wednesday Underground Tank (Phase-V) 10.30 A.M. to till work completed

 

01-11-12 Thursday Overhead Tanks (Block-1 to 12)      10.30 A.M. to 07.00 P.M

02-11-12 Friday Overhead Tanks (Block-13 to 24)      10.30 A.M. to 07.00 P.M

03-11-12 Saturday Overhead Tanks (Block-25 to 36)      10.30 A.M. to 07.00 P.M

04-11-12 Sunday Overhead Tanks (Block-37 to 48)      10.30 A.M. to 07.00 P.M

05-11-12 Monday Overhead Tanks (Block-49 to 60)      10.30 A.M. to 07.00 P.M

06-11-12 Tuesday Overhead Tanks (Block-61 to 72)      10.30 A.M. to 07.00 P.M

07-11-12 Wednesday Overhead Tanks (Block-73 to 84)      10.30 A.M. to 07.00 P.M

08-11-12 Thursday Overhead Tanks (Block-85 to 96)      10.30 A.M. to 07.00 P.M

09-11-12 Friday Overhead Tanks (Block-97 to 108)   10.30 A.M. to 07.00 P.M

10-11-12 Saturday Overhead Tanks (Block-109 to 120) 10.30 A.M. to 07.00 P.M

  
 
2. All the residents are requested to kindly cooperate and note down the above schedule and store water 
for their use during the time of cleaning of their respective tanks. 
 
 
 

(D.P.Singh)
Secretary, AOA
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